



### **Hubbard Cravens Menu**

https://menulist.menu 6229 Carrollton Ave, Indianapolis I-46220-1924, United States +13178034155 - http://www.hubbardandcravens.com/









The *menu for Hubbard Cravens* from Indianapolis is currently not available. On our website you can find a <u>comprehensive choice of other meal plans</u> from Indianapolis as well. Why not take a look or help Menulist and upload the meal plan here. What <u>User</u> likes about Hubbard Cravens:

I enjoyed the coffee here and the cinnamon roll. The staff was very helpful on giving different options on different drinks... very quiet setting for studying or doing work on the computer... I would recommend <u>read more</u>. As a customer, you can use the WiFi of the restaurant at no extra cost, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. What <u>Jacob Lafever</u> doesn't like about Hubbard Cravens:

Decent coffee shop, vibes are sort of chain-y. Coffee was good, although when I asked for a bit of milk in my half empty at that point coffee the barista literally filled it to the brim with milk ???? . So I had a cup of milk with some coffee in it. Otherwise a decent spot if you need some coffee and a place to sit. read more. The extensive range of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to Hubbard Cravens even more worthwhile, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here. Sometimes you may not want to eat a lot, in this case one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack is just right.

### **Hubbard Cravens Menu**



#### Non alcoholic drinks

**WATER** 

Süßes

**MUFFINS** 

Sandwiches

**CALIFORNIA SANDWICH** 

**Dessert** 

**MATCHA** 

Little things

**CINNAMON ROLL** 

For the small hunger

**BAGEL** 

Spirits

**AMERICANO** 

**Drinks** 

**DRINKS** 

**Speciality Beverages** 

**COLD BREW** 

**Coffee** 

**MOCHA** 

**COFFEE** 

Ingredients Used

**CHOCOLATE** 

**BEANS** 

**PEPPERMINT** 

**MILK** 

## **Hubbard Cravens Menu**



# **Hubbard Cravens**

6229 Carrollton Ave, Indianapolis I-46220-1924, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 06:30 -15:30 Tuesday 06:30 -15:30 Wednesday 06:30 -15:30 Thursday 06:30 -15:30 Friday 06:30 -15:30 Saturday 07:00 -16:00 Sunday 07:00 -16:00

